Obedience Schweizermeisterschaft 2007

Obedience Schweizermeisterschaft 2007

29. + 30. September 2007

von links nach rechts:

Maller Hedy - Unger Sonja - Wagelein Renate - Aeberhard Silvia - Jenny Susan - Schaller Sandra

17.05.17/neff marlise



HundefiihrerIn

Jenny Susan

Aeberhard Silvia

Schiller Sandra

Wagelein Renate
Unger Sonja

Miller Hedy

Rauber Heidi

Munz Priska
Sommerhalder Alice

Kretz Elisabeth

Metzler Janine
Unger Sonja

Soncini Silvana
Metzler Janine
Schneider Trix

Jutzi Kathrin
Wagelein Renate
Berger Barbara

Sahli Christian

Rohr Sabine
Moscatelli Cesare
Reiniger Manuela
Schénenberger Anna
Planzer Heidi

Keller Stefanie
Metzler Dominik
Rietschi Miryam
Jost Claudia

Aellen Peter
Zimmermann Madelgin

17.05.17/neff marlise

Hund

Justy - Malinois

Len - Border Collie

Spike - Border Collie

Begley - Border Collie

Mina - Staffordshire Bullterrier

Giny - Aussie

Yuri - Beauceron

Roxy - Tervueren

Xeno - Border Collie-Mix

Inyak - Toller

Tigra - Holland. Schafer
MNoélle - AmStaff-Mix
Ace - Border Collie
Haifa - Malinois

Beryll - Malinois

Galan - Aussie

Ice-Boy - Border Collie
Cayenne - Malinois

Si Belle - Malinois
Ronja - Goldi-Mix

Qaja - Malinois

Farah - Malinois

Deiny - Border Collie
Elaya - Zwergpudel
Alona - Kromfohrlander
Ingo - Tervueren
Uschko - Aussie

Archie - Kurzhaar-Collie
Kai - Toller

Mustique - Schipperke

Punkte

303.5

303.25

282.5

263.75
261.75
246.75
243.75
242,25
237.75

236.75

236.75
236.25
235.0
228.5
227.0
212.75
197.5
196.5
191.5
180.75%
174.5
163.75
149.0
119.75
106.75
102.0
99.5
96.5
g87.75
84.75

Qualifikation

v - AKZ
v - AKZ
v - AKZ

sg - AKZ
54
sg - AKZ




