## **Obedience Schweizermeisterschaft 2007**

## Obedience Schweizermeisterschaft 2007

29. + 30. September 2007



von links nach rechts:

Müller Hedy - Unger Sonja - Wägelein Renate - Aeberhard Silvia - Jenny Susan - Schöller Sandra







Rang	HundeführerIn	Hund	Punkte	Qualifikation
R	Jenny Susan	Justy - Malinois	303.5	v - AKZ
2	Aeberhard Silvia	Len - Border Collie	303.25	v - AKZ
3.	Schöller Sandra	Spike - Border Collie	282.5	v - AKZ
4.	Wägelein Renate	Begley - Border Collie	263.75	v - AKZ
5.	Unger Sonja	Nina - Staffordshire Bullterrier	261.75	v - AKZ
6.	Müller Hedy	Giny - Aussie	246.75	sg - AKZ
7.	Rauber Heidi	Yuri - Beauceron	243.75	sg
8.	Munz Priska	Roxy - Tervueren	242.25	sg - AKZ
9.	Sommerhalder Alice	Xeno - Border Collie-Mix	237.75	sg
10.	Kretz Elisabeth	Inyak - Toller	236.75	sg
10.	Metzler Janine	Tigra - Holländ. Schäfer	236.75	sg
12.	Unger Sonja	Noëlle - AmStaff-Mix	236.25	sg
13.	Soncini Silvana	Ace - Border Collie	235.0	sg
14.	Metzler Janine	Haifa - Malinois	228.5	sg
15.	Schneider Trix	Beryll - Malinois	227.0	sg
16.	Jutzi Kathrin	Galan - Aussie	212.75	g
17.	Wägelein Renate	Ice-Boy - Border Collie	197.5	g
18.	Berger Barbara	Cayenne - Malinois	196.5	g
19.	Sahli Christian	Si Belle - Malinois	191.5	b
20.	Rohr Sabine	Ronja - Goldi-Mix	180.75	b
21.	Moscatelli Cesare	Qaja - Malinois	174.5	b
22.	Reiniger Manuela	Farah - Malinois	163.75	b
23.	Schönenberger Anna	Deiny - Border Collie	149.0	nk
24.	Planzer Heidi	Elaya - Zwergpudel	119.75	nk
25.	Keller Stefanie	Alona - Kromfohrländer	106.75	nk
26.	Metzler Dominik	Ingo - Tervueren	102.0	nk
27.	Rüetschi Miryam	Uschko - Aussie	99.5	nk
28.	Jost Claudia	Archie - Kurzhaar-Collie	96.5	nk
29.	Aellen Peter	Kai - Toller	87.75	nk
30.	Zimmermann Madelein	Mustique - Schipperke	84.75	nk



